CONTRACT HISTORY FORM ' co #3

Project Name Clays Milt Road Project Section 2A

Contractor: Woodall Construction Company Inc.

Contract Number and Date: 3-2011 January 13, 2011
Respensible LFUCG Division: Engineering

CONTRACT AND CHANGE ORDER DETAILS

A. Original Contract Amount: $ 3,569,321.10
Next Lowest Bid Amount;
$3,692,976.85
B. Amount of Selected Aiternate or Phase: $
C. Cumulative Amount of All Previous Alternates or Phases: $ 3,569,321.10
D. Amended Contract Amount: 8 3,569,321.10
E. Cumulative Amount of All Previous Change Orders: $ 65,369.85 1.8%
{Line E/Line D)
F. Amount of This Change Order: 3 21,193.62 0.6%
{Line F/Line D)
G. Total Contract Amount: $ 3,655,884.57
SIGNATURES

Project Manager; 2(,/%141@) _ Date: i’f«’g /}2/
Reviewed by: %WN/Z Date: VBC/ i

Division Director: é@i fz oy Date: /Z33£ /




