Contract #: 105-2012 R \30-20\3
2 475

c log- 2017

CONTRACT HISTORY FORM

Contractor: Bell Engineering

Project Name: Blue Sky Pump Station and Force Main

Contract Number and Date: Resolution No. 242-2012

Responsible LFUCG Division: Water Quality

CHANGE ORDER DETAILS
Summary of Previous Change Percent Change to
Orders To Date Dollar Amount Original Contract
A. Original Contract Amount: $ 157,495.00
B. Cumulative Amount of
Previous Change Orders: $ 0.00 0% %
(Line B/Line A)
C. Total Contract Amount
Prior to this Change Order: $ 157,495.00
Current Change Order
D. Amount of This Change Order: $ 66,500.00 42% %
(Line D/ Line A)
E. New Contract Amount
Including this Change Order: $ 223,995.00 142% %
(Line E/Line A
SIGNATURE LINES &W
Project Manager; ' Date: 3 -/ 3= 6
Reviewed by: Date:

Division Dwect{éAﬁM 3- /3 \S



