CONTRACT HISTORY FORM Co #6

Project Name Clays Mill Road Project Section 2A

Contractor: Woodali Construction Company inc.

Contract Number and Date: 3-2011 Jaﬁuary 13, 2011
Responsible LFUCG Divigion: Engineering

CONTRACT AND CHANGE ORDER DETAILS

A. Original Contract Amount: $ 3,569,321.10

Next Lowest Bid Amount:
$3,692,976.85

B. Amount of Selacted Alternate or Phase: $

C. Cumulative Amount of All Previous Alternates or Phases: $ 3,569,321.10

D. Amended Contract Amount: $ 3,569,321.10

E. Cumulative Amount of All Previous Change Orders: $ 181,368.50 5.1% .
(Line £/ Line D)

E. Amount of This Change Order: : $ 183,901.23 5.2%
(Line F/ Line D}

G. Total Contract Amount: $ . 3,834,581 .83

SIGNATURES

Project Manager: Date: / z’/} & /Z; "

Reviewed by: W ﬂ;%fl Date: /2/%3 /1

Division Director: A‘ B/@{}; Qﬂﬁ(?@i Date: 3
| N /7



